

\$~SSS-10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ LPA 634/2017, C.M. APPL.34983-34985/2017

DEV SINGH AND ORS.

..... Appellants

Through : Sh. K.C. Mittal, Ms. Ruchika Mittal, Sh.
Yugansh Mittal and Sh. Amit. P. Shahi,
Advocates.

versus

NATIONAL COMMISSION FOR WOMEN AND ANR.

..... Respondents

Through : Sh. Vivek Goyal, CGSC.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUNIL GAUR

ORDER
08.03.2019

%

Hon'ble Division Bench did not assemble today.

List on 19.07.2019.

By order

COURT MASTER

MARCH 08, 2019/ajk